P E E R L U X
S E R I E S
SDL-SP50
P E E R L U X
S E R I E S
S D L - S P 5 0 P E E R L U X
S E R I E S
The SDL-SP50 is a LED luminaire for recessed installation in an

S D L - S P 5 0 P E E R L U X
S E R I E S
ORDERING INFORMATION
DIMENSIONS
BOTTOM VIEW
BROCHURE - PAGE 7 OF 8
W
H L
SIZE L W H
22G 23.95” 23.90” 3.25”
24G 47.95” 23.90” 3.25”
SIZE L W H
600G 600mm 600mm 83mm
612G 600mm 1200mm 83mm
DIMENSIONS - METRIC
DIMENSIONS - IMPERIAL
*other sizes available, consult factory
SDL SP50
FIXTURE SHIELDING SIZE*
T-Bar Ceiling LUMENS CCT DRIVER
SDL SP50 =
Side Perforated
Basket at 50%
22G = 2’ x 2’
600G =
600mm x 600mm
25 = 2500lm
32 = 3200lm
40 = 4000lm
55 = 5500lm
30K = 3000K
35K = 3500K
40K = 4000K
50K = 5000K
TW =
Tunable White
*Other CCT,
RGB (Red,
Green, Blue
LEDs), DM
(dim to warm)
available,
consult factory
MV  =
Standard 120V-277V
1% Dimming (0-10V)
347 =
Standard 347V
Dimming (0-10V)
EM =
Emergency Driver
X =
DALI, Lutron
EcoSystem LED,
and other drivers
available, consult
factory
24G = 2’ x 4’
612G =
600mm x 1200mm
44 = 4400lm
48 = 4800lm
60 = 6000lm
66 = 6600lm
*other sizes on request
Peerless-Electric.com
OFFICE:
255-438 Isabey
St-Laurent, QC H4T 1V3
T: 514.595.1671
F: 514.595.4411
PRODUCTION: